
Barre Studio State website social media @

The Dailey Method CA thedaileymethod.com daileymethod

The London Method CA thelondonmethod.net thelondonmethod

Shore Barre Bethany DE shorebarre.com FB: shorebarre IG: shorebarrebethany

The BOG FL barreonthego barre_on_the_go

Barre Studio FL barre.studio FB: barre.studio IG: barrestudio4u

Breathe Oahu HI breatheoahu.com breathe_oahu

Bayou Barre LA bayoubarre.com bayoubarre

Barre & Soul MA barresoul.com barresoul

Motivate Barre MA motivatebarre.com motivate.barrecardionutrition

Basement Barre MA basementbarre.com basement.barre

Crowe Barre MA crowebarre.com crowe_barre

The Barre & Yoga Experience MA thebarreandyogaexperience.com thebarreandyogaexperience

Seaside Barre & Yoga NC seasidebarreandyoga

Longevity Barre NC longevitybarre.com longevitybarre

Barre & Soul NH barresoul.com barresoul

Physique 57 NY physique57.com physique57

Core Barre Fit NY corebarrefit.com corebarrefit

Physique 57 PA physique57.com physique57

Barre & Soul RI barresoul.com barresoul

The Barre & Yoga Experience RI thebarreandyogaexperience.com thebarreandyogaexperience

Intention Movement Barre Pilates intentionmovementbarrepilates.com intentionmovementbarrepilates

Nuna Collective nunacollective.com nunacollective.studio


